44
Am Series Pushbutton Enclosures:
multi-hole Lift-Off Screw Cover
Designed to insulate and house pushbuttons and switches in applications that require  •
 a human-machine interface
 Especially well suited for high temperature or corrosive environments•
 Protects from dirt, dust, oil and water•
 For use with industrial control equipment in ordinary locations•

 EMI/RFI shielding•
 Factory-supplied silk screening•
 Optional 22.5mm holes•
APPLICATION
STANdARdS
CONSTRUCTION
ACCESSORIES
MOdIF ICATIONS
45
C US
Box Size Centers Cover Dim. No. of
Holes Part No. A B C F H S Z L U W X Y
AM664P4 6.10 6.10 4.18 3.76 5.01 4.25 4.25 7.32 7.69 7.69 4 2.72 2.72
AM864P6 8.00 6.12 4.13 3.68 5.01 6.25 4.25 9.19 9.59 7.71 6 2.73 2.55
AM1086P9 10.13 8.26 6.13 5.68 7.01 8.25 6.25 1 1.19 1 1.77 9.90 9 2.68 3.62
AM1086P12 10.13 8.26 6.13 5.68 7.01 8.25 6.25 1 1.19 1 1.77 9.90 12 2.68 2.49
AM1206P16 12.13 10.26 6.13 5.68 9.01 10.25 8.25 13.19 13.77 1 1.90 16 2.55 3.49
AM1206P20 12.13 10.26 6.13 5.68 9.01 10.25 8.25 13.19 13.77 1 1.90 20 2.55 2.37
AM1426P25 14.13 12.26 6.13 5.68 1 1.01 12.25 10.25 15.19 15.73 13.85 25 2.43 3.37
AM1648P30 16.27 14.40 8.13 7.68 13.01 14.25 12.25 17.19 17.87 15.99 30 3.50 3.31
AM1868P42 18.40 16.40 8.13 7.68 14.97 16.25 14.25 19.28 20.00 18.00 42 3.38 3.25
            Nominal 1/8" wall thickness
All dimensions in inches
Pushbutton Arrangements
.47 .44